PARTS LIST

Parts list 4

C636089

C636090

C636092

C636093

C636094

VY
TYV Y

LR
|

< 4
<>

=

Phillips Screws Self-tapping|
1.7x4mm (8)

Phillips Screws Self-tapping
1.7x5mm (8

Engine Cover Grille

Spare Tire Rack

Door Handles(4)

C636096

C636097

C636098

BC636060Y

BC636050R

IR RS
IR

FYVY
LR

FEFY
FEFY

Phillips Screws Self-tapping
1.5x5mm (8)

Phillips Screws Self-tapping
1.5x8mm (8)

Button Head Hex Screws
3x6mm(8)

Body Shell Set(Yellow)
w/F & R grille w/o lamps

Body Shell Set{Red)
w/F & R grille w/o lamps

BC636050BL

BC636050W

BC636050G

BC636050GR

Body Shell Set{Black)
w/F & R grille w/o lamps

Body Shell Set(White)
w/F &R grille w/o lamps

Body Shell Set(Green)
w/F & R grille w/o lamps

Body Shell Set(Grey)
w/F & R grille w/o lamps

PANDA HOBSBY - TETRA - INSTRUCTION MANUAL



Part#

BC636001
€636002
C636003
C636004
C636005
C636006
C636007
C636008
C636009
C636010
C636011
C636012
C636013
C636014
C636015
C636016
C636017
C636018
C636019
(636020
€636021
€636022
€636023
€636025
€636026
C636027
C636029
C636030
C636031S
C636032
C636033
C636034
C636035
C636036
C636037
C636038
C636039
C636040
BC636041
BC636042
C636043
C636044
BC636045
BC636046
C636047
BC636048

Axle Housing

Pinion Gear 12T

Bevel Gear 24T

Front Axle Shaft

CHub

Steering Knuckle Arm

Rear Axle Carrier

Lower Shock Mount

Front Stub Axle

Drive Hex 7x3x5mm with Pins 1.5x5mm (4)
Servo Mount

Servo Mount Plate

Rear Link Mount

Steering link(assembled with pivot balls)
Front Center Drive Shaft Set

Rear Center Drive Shaft Set

Steering Tie Rod

Center Differential Gear Box Case 3 pcs(without gears)
Servo Arm

50T Main Differential Gear

30T Idler Gear

15T Input Gear

Spur Gear 64T

Main Diff Gear Shaft

Idler Gear Shaft

Input Gear Shaft

Receiver/Electronic Speed Control Unit MR-203A
Steering Servo

Main Chassis Rails, Steel (L&R)

Skidplate/ lower gear cover

Front Bumper Mount

Rear Bumper Mount

Battery/RX Mounting Tray

Front Shock Tower

Rear Shock Tower

Upper Link(2)

Lower Link(2)

Shock Absorber Set (2)

Front Bumper Set

Rear Bumper Set

Front Body Post Set

Rear Body Post Set

Skid Plates (left & right)

Tires and Wheels, Mounted and Glued (pr.)
Tires (pr.)

Wheels with Hub Counterweight Blocks (pr.)

PANDA HOBBY - TE7RA - NSTRUCTION MANUAL



Part#

C636051
C636052
C636053
C636054
C636055
C636056
C636057
C636058
C636059
C636060
C636061
C636062
C636063
C636064
BC636065
C636066
C636067
C636068
C636069
C636070
C636071
C636072
C636073
C636074
BC636075
BC636076
C636077
C636078
C636079
C636080BL
C636081
C636082
C636083
C636084
C636085
C636086
C636087
C636088
C636089
C636090
C636091
C636092
C636093
C636094
C636095

Ball Bearings 4x8x3mm (4)
Bearings 2x5x2.5mm (4)
Button Head Hex Screws 1.4x7mm (8)
Button Head Hex Screws 2x6mm(8)
Button Head Hex Screws 2x8mm(8)

Button Head Hex Screws 2x9mm(8)

Button Head Hex Screws 2x5mm(8)

Button Head Hex Screws 2x18mm(8)

Button Head Hex Screws 2x14mm(8)

Pivot Balls 4x4mm (8)

Ball Studs M2 (8)

2mm Nylon Locknuts (8)

2.5mm Nylon Locknuts (8)

1.5mm E-Clips (8)

Rearview Mirrors pr (L & R)

Shock Cap Bushings 5.5x6.5mm(4)

Battery Straps Set

Transverse Stiffener

Bearings 5x8x3mm (4)

Bearings 3x6x2.5mm (4)

Roof Light Bar & Mount with lamps

Pins 1.5x5mm (8)

50T Main Differential Gear + 30T Idler Gear + 15T Input Gear
Front& Rear Light set

Front Grille

Rear Grille

Button Head Hex Screws 2x10mm (8)

Button Washer Head Hex Screws 2x12mm (8)
180 Brushed Motor and motor mount
Dustproof Wheel nut Cap(4)

7.4V 500Mah Li-ion Battery

USB Charger

Double-sided tape for ESC

Body Clips(8)

Y-Harness

Phillips Screws Self-tapping 1.5x4mm(8)
Phillips Screws 1.5x6mm(8)

Button Head Hex Screws 2x4mm(8)

Phillips Screws Self-tapping 1.7x4mm (8)
Phillips Screws Self-tapping 1.7x5mm (8)
2.4Ghz 3ch Full Function Radio

Engine Cover Grille

Spare Tire Rack

Door Handles(4)

Countersunk Head Hex Screws 2x14mm

PANDA HOBBY - TE7RA - INSTRUCTION MANUAL



WWW PANDAHOBBY.COM

POWERED BY

HAG

www.dhrchobby.com DOOHANRC EST 2006

MODEL 1801
DESIGNED IN CALIFORNIA, MADE IN CHINA
4612 VISTA DEL MONTE, UNIT 9 SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91403, USA

EUROPE WAREHOUSE: UNIT 2, BELVUE IND EST, NORTHOLT, UB5 5HX, UK
AUSTRALIA WAREHOUSE: 51 ELLEMSEA CIRCUIT, LONSDALE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA
5160

COPYRIGHTOPANDA HOBBY 2018 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED




	Panda TETRA X1 Instruction manual（图片）  41
	Panda TETRA X1 Instruction manual（图片）  42
	Panda TETRA X1 Instruction manual（图片）  43
	Panda TETRA X1 Instruction manual（图片）  44

